
 

Commercial Pilot License, Ground School Schedule: 
In-person 2023 Fall Session - starts Sept 5th to Dec 19th, 2023 

6:30 – 9:30; Tuesdays & Thursdays 

Date Class HRS Topic Resources 

Sept. 5 Tues.  Class 1  3 hrs Introduction, Licensing & Prep for Flight FTGU 

Sept. 7 Thurs. Class 2     3 hrs Air Law 1 – General Operating Rules FTGU, CAR 

Sept 12 Tues.  Class 3  3 hrs Air Law 2 – Airworthiness & Requirments FTGU, CAR 

Sept 14 Thurs. Class 4     3 hrs Air Law 3 – Commercial Air Law  FTGU, CAR 

Sept 19 Tues.  Class 5 3 hrs Meteorology – Theory 1 FTGU, 

ACWM 

Sept 21 Thurs. Class 6 3 hrs Meteorology – Theory 2 FTGU, 

ACWM 

Sept 26 Tues.  Class 7 3 hrs Meteorology – Practical 1 FTGU, AIM 

Sept 28 Thurs. Class 8 3 hrs Meteorology – Practical 2  FTGU, AIM 

Oct 10 Tues. Class 9 3 hrs Theory of Flight & Airframes FTGU 

Oct 12 Thurs. Class 10 3 hrs Advanced Theory of Flight & C310 FTGU 

Oct 17 Tues.  Class 11 3 hrs Piston Engines FTGU 

Oct 19 Thurs. Class 12 3 hrs Propellors, Systems & Maintenance tour FTGU 

Oct 24 Tues. Class 13 3 hrs Turbines & Advanced Systems FTGU, TPFM 

Oct 26 Thurs. Class 14 3 hrs Turbines & Advanced Systems FTGU, TPFM 

Oct 31 No Class  Halloween  

Nov 2 Tues. Class 15 3 hrs Instruments 1 - Basic FTGU 

Nov 7 Thurs. Class 16 3 hrs Instruments 2 – Radio Theory & Radio Aids FTGU 

Nov 9 Tues. Class 17 3 hrs Instruments 3 – Radio Aids continued FTGU 

Nov 14 Thurs. Class 18 3 hrs Instrument 4 – GPS FTGU 

Nov 16 Tues.  Class 19 3 hrs Flight Operations FTGU 

Nov 21 Thurs. Class 20 3 hrs Flight Operations FTGU 

Nov 23 Tues.  Class 21 3 hrs Medical Human Factors FTGU 



Nov 28 Thurs.  Class 22 3 hrs  PDM & CRM FTGU 

Nov 30 Thurs. Class 23 3 hrs Career Planning 

Guest speakers 
 

Dec 5 Tues. Class 23 3 hrs Navigation 1 – Theory & Products FTGU 

Dec 7 Thurs.  Class 24 3 hrs Navigation 2 – Flight Planning FTGU 
Dec 12 Tues. Class 25 3 hrs Navigation 3 – Flight Planning FTGU 

Dec 14 Tues. Class 27 3 hrs Review  

Dec 19 Thurs. Class 28 3 hrs Final Exam  

 

 

   

 


